


INSET Calender for the month of Sep' 2022
SCHEDULE PROGRAMS
DATE DAY Competency based 

Module DBC MT Program CLDP/PLDP Happiness TDC Program EMC FDP 
(SCERT/DIET) OTHER

01.09.2022 Thursday CTTL workshop Core Design Team 
meeting EMC trs training

02.09.2022 Friday Orientation of Pry 
Teachers (DOE) 

Orientation of Pry 
Teachers (DOE) 

HTC 
Training/CTTL 
Workshop

CMT - M&E 
and Design 
workshop 

03.09.2022 Saturday

05.09.2022 Monday

06.09.2022 Tuesday

07.09.2022 Wednesday EMC Teachers 
training

Residential 
programme on 
Value education 
@Manesar/ 
Happiness 
worksop

TDC Facilitators 
Meeting EMC Teachers 

training08.09.2022 Thursday

09.09.2022 Friday Core Operational 
Team Meeting BRPs Training 

on Module 1

10.09.2022 Saturday

12.09.2022 Monday Teacher Training on 
Module 1 (Cycle 2)

*MT CLS Day-1

Happiness 
Workshop 
@Abhudaya 
Sansthan Hapur 

*MT CLS Day-1
13.09.2022 Tuesday **MT CLS Day-2 **MT CLS Day-2

14.09.2022 Wednesday Teacher Training on 
Module 1  (Cycle 3)

*TDC CLS Day-1 *TDC CLS Day-1

CMT - M&E 
and Design 
workshop 

Orientation of 
2nd group of 
Cambridge 
University(Ph IV 
9-18 Oct 22)

15.09.2022 Thursday **TDC CLS Day-2 **TDC CLS Day-2
16.09.2022 Friday EMC Teachers 

training
EMC Teachers 
training17.09.2022 Saturday PLDP Core

19.09.2022 Monday Teacher Training on 
Module 1  (Cycle 4)

CLDP MT session
20.09.2022 Tuesday CLDP Core 

21.09.2022 Wednesday PLDP Cluster 
session EMC Teachers 

training
22.09.2022 Thursday PLDP Cluster 

session

23.09.2022 Friday Teacher Training on 
Module 1  (Cycle 5)

PLDP Cluster 
session

Happiness 
Workshop @ 
Abhudya 
Sansthan Hapur

24.09.2022 Saturday CLDP Cluster 
session 

26.09.2022 Monday CLDP Cluster 
session 

27.09.2022 Tuesday Teacher Training on 
Module 1  (Cycle 6)

CLDP Cluster 
session 

28.09.2022 Wednesday

29.09.2022 Thursday EMC Teachers 
training30.09.2022 Friday

"* All DIETs have to fix their MT and TDC CLS dates and share with SCERT TDC Nodal Officer. 
** MT CLS must be complete by all the DIETS before 20th September 2022 and TDC CLS must be complete before 10th October 2022."

(Dr V K Pathak)                                                                   
Nodal Officer, INSET Cell      

(Dr Nahar Singh)                                                                     
Joint Director (Acad)      


